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Dimmel

461

MINIMILL

Nut- und Formzirkularfrasen

groove milling by circular

interpolation

@ DS

Bestellnummer
part number

Z22.0005.10
Z22.0008.16
Z22.0010.20
222.0012.24
Z22.0014.28
Z22.0015.30
Z22.U015.31
Z22.0020.40
222.0022.44
Z22.0025.50

w

5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75

Typ 222

Vollradius

full radius

Fr&serschaft

shank face

0.5
0.8
1.0
1.2
1.4
1.5
1.57
2.0
2.2
2.5
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D min.
t max.

Beispielzeichnung
exemplary application

22 mm
=45

22 mm
=45
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flr Fraserschaft
for milling shank
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